
900
3000
112
11950
10000
20000
940
30000
26000
500
6100
49800
3200
500
20000
17000
175
150
4850
300
5000
470
600
50000
500
2100
1000
8019
30000
450
2230
3089
200
500
6200
18200
2500
2726.22
324
1100
200
3200
5000
600
900
1140
6400
500
14300
450
828.14
400
265
355
103
900
3000
4450
2240
87
10000
100
100
600
100
30000
900
11000
225
1500
9310
350
8000
30000
30000
10000
10000
11000
600
900
150
6000
500
468
1920
500
5000
34275.41
200
601
750
13000
600
1230
1000
3000
300
5000
300
6000
250
400
250
840
20000
362
5000
1500
100
3700
500
900
800
20000
36300
900
56500
5000
5000
600
360
10750
259
500
1200
300
900
440
300
173
20000
5000
500
560
1600
300
500
300
150
8200

19860108
19930124
19851201
19860121
20041122
19860113
20080531
19941014
20090202
20110529
20020423
20041030
19940219
19960328
19971230
19831001
19930321
19930113
20010919
19920217
19871218
20040430
20060228
20050817
20040116
19940317
20041029
19880725
19880212
20030729
19980124
20070511
19910507
19940224
19920130
19920130
19880224
20031216
19870917
20020427
20030725
20010915
20040219
19860117
19910825
20030719
20050831
20041217
19900216
20030704
20010920
19870305
20080331
20041026
19920303
20090113
20070512
20020416
20040621
20020401
20070331
20011204
20040328
19880421
19910226
20010725
20070930
19860119
19910325
20020930
20050228
20021026
20010228
19870101
20070831
19860119
20070331
20040319
19930324
19950411
19910209
20020510
20050602
20040515
20050424
19880321
19940417
20020317
20030520
20050720
20060331
20040620
19870126
20020405
20041030
20060930
19941103
20020509
20060323
20060429
19950719
20031226
19870205
20010919
20041030
19861201
20050512
19940523
20031127
20070511
20050329
20061230
20010901
19910420
20031208
19940224
20030529
20010919
20020511
20041130
20020522
19880316
19870604
19910217
19890321
19950101
19900401
20011123
19960106
19871008
19920308
20061205
19940218
20041029
19880310
20050512
20070525
20040228
20020325
20060429

9700
126900
0
0
20000
9800
9999
62400
0
0
10000
9700
9800
323400
200000
293500
9700
9700
200000
8420
5991.61
120000
3000
10000
9900
10000
200000
395300
10000
9700
150000
0
47800
9900
627000
800
9900
9998
10000
10000
9998
0
10000
9900
9900
4650
0
1975.48
10000
49000
9900
9900
10000
9899
9900
9999
9900
9999
9700
9700
10000
232000
9900
9700
230000
10000
10000
4800
9900
9899
16795
9900
112000
9649.1
38839.74
9892
10000
1800
4000
9900
9999
11300
9700
9900
50000
180000
9899
9900
240000
9900
9900
9700
9800
10000
4900
10000
9900
9930
9900
10000
289000
0
1700
55500
25999
9999
9900
10000
9999
10000
23500
4500
51100
9900
10000
7900
0
2300
174500
9999
9699
9800
13500
9900
900
9700
10000
200000
5000
9900
10000
73500

50000
17800
7600
300
4940
4995
5000
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王玉轮
陈明昌
梁作云
林尤兴
黄彩林
王书平
蔡仁平
王尚剑
王尚民
方良鸯
王运图
王家优
劳朝聪
王坚
陈建平
黄丁义
林鸿富
王建中
陈光机
王仁孝
王焕语
王丽琼
王运裕
王家珠
陈光志
罗小青
张金兰
苏启就
梁求胜
孙大富
林明则
苏鸿源
叶兴贵
李景新
符文雅
陈兰优
王贵积
劳朝权
王连红
林鸿干
陈忠金
王书平
林振豪
吴琼福
张玉珍
邱爱兰
杨德富
王邦兴
王明云
王不连
吴秀芬
梁红维
王运裕
林昌福
李映义
王忠养
陈忠烈
王荣
林庭彪
王政修
麦国和
王书成
张世勋
王明彤
吴光利
符文雅
孙智明
张万遵
符杰
王振明
王运裕
王业丰
陈忠友
王荣理
陈光珍
张世家
郑利
水电站
符文彬
林尤照
陈孝德
林鸿飞
王应雄
陈大青
王爱琼
林尤翻
陈传权
陈燕化
曾庆成
林开足
劳邦建
梁作彪
钟良新
王明师
张莲琼
吴照灵
王明柏
林明兴
王德志
王家斌
林明英
罗予章
庞鸿兰
王家计
苏光达
叶儒昌
王运金
王青
林鸿图
王明书
王彩进
王不四
林开业
王爱英
林鸿干
吴秀芳
张世则
罗予章
李兰相
梁作用
王荣春
张世春
孙大富
符玉积
王焕法
李庆红
张淑英
陈光运
劳家迎
杨元福
张兰琼
陈春梅
陈光达
孙大明
王明柏
李华堂
陈秀月
庞彪

30000
300
2340
700
200
32650
900
1500
500
38940
0
1000
1980
3500
2847
10000
400
5000
0
27400
430
3000
11200
255
2544.38
600
600
1560
2300
145
140
100
300
300
20000
150
20000
420
250
497
200
30000
9500
500
1100
300
200
3980
692
600
3000
450
29300
1500
1000
750
200
100
50000
3800
235
890
1260
3000
100
30000
11000
900
7000
900
10000
125
400
9500
542.14
5000
1000
8830
23000
768
10000
900
22000
500
100
211
600
226.35
156
14220
4950
312
500
51900
34000
4750
300
500
0
300
127.5
30000
330
600
90
20000
240
300
112
110
310
5000
100
34000
150
10700
2960
20000
370
180
2550
850
500
500
565.39
320
7150
5000
700
300
600
10000
2356
4300
2000
650
33000
15000

张世彪
黄耿峰
张花英
陈文才
劳朝聪
吴秀芳
苏世统
郑必亮
吴秀芳
王家学
林赛玉
王定善
吴如军
孙大星
郑必亮
方世永
林明锋
蒙长盛
麦春先
庞明现
符聪
劳朝育
蔡用群
陈学德
王平
麦朝模
王爱福
陈孝纲
王家恩
徐国强
郑兰芳
庞爱兰
吴规移
黄彩芬
王信林
叶绵钧
王家恩
陈燕化
赖其进
王玉梅
黄丁云
梁求多
陈不六
张波
王丽花
王运美
王家恩
李日高
陈启知
林开克
邓将进
黄彩辉
蒙泽周
李华达
张世昌
王立新
庞鸿娥
林开足
符昌耿
王家忠
符杰
陈孝荣
王天圣
林建英
黄光权
王仁孝
陈不三
王书平
邓进英
邓兴起
王文义
王慧
王月英
王仁孝
王书平
王丽彩
许邦
符文彬
吴爱琼
王晓丽
林正兰
王家军
王崇明
吴邦学
张爱玉
王家色
邓海山
符庆军
苏鸿光
王文明
王建勇
陈孝德
梁亚种
李庆新
庞基静
王运妆
张祥裔
王爱芳
张定能
陈其知
王振文
孙邦远
李道青
王承青
王贵积
吴之期
吴以番
王玉轮
庞明智
梁丽凤
叶林昌
林周
王经才
王贵积
王家恩
陈少梅
王家胜
叶荣伟
陈道杰
庞赛江
王茂蕃
劳朝生
蔡亦强
黄才维
梁必丽
吴爱珍
蔡用谋
孙明后
翁春记
符元茂
林珑
黎丽珍
李和顺
张天光
王荣
张世亚
王书青
劳世珍
陈玉民
郑必亮

黄兰凤
黄波
王照金
陈明坤
王世养
王业理
王贵积
林光进
张世华
符小静
李发光
王仁孝
苏湖
陈进良
梁德范
王书勉
林尤翻
林明仕
张亚四
孙振昌
李兰香
梁德范
王运裕
罗不三
张淑英
梁作朱
符文彬
郭细柿
陈光机
王祥寿
邓兴起
符文雅
蔡新家
王秀华
王家学
李庆荣
蒙长盛
黄丁义
蒙泽川
张玉娥
符才真
符文景
张明
邓宝欢
孙明高
劳朝庭
林庭彪
叶绵钧
邓宝欢
林鸿春
陈琼芬
唐国成
林开业
王仁孝
王道成
王贵有
王家恩
王明才
王赛莲
王梅
王明则
张世太
黄惠良
王锐肖
王振文
王流
刘廷业
王家传
陈淑金
王明云
郑必亮
王华达
林尤园
陈秀娥
方良通
王业春
陈学德
吴以积
陈孝珍
陈志群
苏振光
李作力
王爱琼
王赛香
林珑
王家色
林大生
罗业程
郑义
王邦富
王运裕
王新香
王朝甫
林尤谊
王仁孝
王家恩
陈明和
林明市
吴小敏
符祝态
王明云
庞成龙
李日高
张天恒
罗予章
王庆陆
王定善
陈其知
黄丁怀
符文雅
孙国恩
陈春梅
林赛平
张定能
方良精
王家焕
王不五
张绵智
王秀琼
王书平
王家精
黄丁伟
王明霄
张万权
林尤川
陈光景
王庆位
邓世业
王振明
王其盛
张万芳
王全
劳朝善
杨赛玉
王家训
王振文
符文彬
王家恩
张万忠
符祝态

500
300
300
500
20000
246.5
10000
220
2500
0
440
15000
250
130
732
115
200
300
900
500
100
3470
10000
2230
5000
400
46800
700
0
6000
580.14
8500
450
400
1542
560
150
163300
200
600
6900
430
4900
747.42
112
8670
13600
2500
86
4900
600
500
12000
15000
730
863
30000
4000
20000
600
15200
350
3200
200
560
1400
15600
87.5
1000
850
30000
1940
300
200
80000
267.5
30000
8800
450
20000
560
150
7000
1300
22000
169
120
349
69200
3000
3200
1700
150
600
15000
30000
300
1750
5000
10000
2450
3000
470
600
25000
656.59
10000
24000
5000
30000
25000
1383
1200
300
59300
300
15000
900
1000
30000
800
270
200
500
1350
1000
100
1000
600
800
1284
0
500
1800
1000
10000
20000
5000
1100
8500

20030623
20000731
19951230
19820426
19910310
20041130
20010920
19951209
19910303
20070831
20030624
19920408
20040118
19911219
20050817
19950319
20040121
20040329
20030117
20061229
19940319
20030314
20050524
19860112
19950101
20020416
20020401
19880320
20030904
19860427
19940523
19940218
19880127
19870204
20070426
20020505
20040628
20010929
20020417
19940523
19910218
20061130
20060228
19880111
20040509
20010915
19860108
20031011
19920307
20010926
20030314
20010915
20050526
19970608
19881016
20010915
19920308
20010820
19950118
20040126
19930112
19940222
19900409
19871015
19870911
20070426
20040113
20020607
20060228
20000826
20060228
19860119
19871215
20060228
19950101
20030628
19880310
20051129
20071129
19910824
20060228
20010915
20050329
20000824
20041009
19940523
20010920
19950101
19920206
19961230
20040118
19910210
20010130
20040414
20021129
20040421
19870126
19910720
20040424
19930908
19910525
20040628
19870214
20000620
19930227
20070520
19870126
19940318
19910821
19880117
19860329
20040115
20031022
20021123
20010925
20050331
19940522
20061229
20020419
19940326
20040627
20010823
19880425
19910213
19951230
20020417
20011119
20030423
19891003
19920516
20010919
20060829
19951230
20040329
19871015
19860216
20070422
20040628

20010919
20060426
19910822
20040414
20030522
20041125
20010828
20041128
20041125
20020712
20060401
20020309
19940209
19871006
20050331
20070511
20020514
19880322
20011208
19910224
20031228
19940224
20010926
19951222
20040731
20050228
20011012
20060429
20060930
20020424
20050817
20040423
19910308
19890904
20040604
20120129
20021124
19950101
19930324
20041029
19910310
20050430
20040127
20010919
20010823
20020807
20060228
19880429
20031105
19940225
19980124
19860314
19891113
20020419
19920308
19890317
20050712
20051129
19961230
19930312
20060228
19951225
19880312
20020618
19880509
20041030
20020413
20080531
20020509
19860117
20040430
19850921
20040324
20041026
20061130
20060428
20050824
20041126
20010915
20010919
19931106
20060428
19910924
19910824
20041220
19890114
20040329
19950412
19920504
19811116
19870403
20050731
20010915
20040620
20050817
20040330
19921026
20061229
19920228
20011209
19880427
19920324
19880407
20020323
20040628
19851228
20071030
20010828
19880425
20060401
19920208
20020404
19880814
20040628
20070331
20010919
20031212
20040330
20050710
20011008
19880216
20030719
20020402
19880105
20010811
20020605
20020410
19880312
19930319
19930227
20050424
20031130
19940224
20020325
20041220
20010919
19961214
20020604
20040126
20080531

海洋支行

王应雄
张天如
张天会
郑国华
叶英凤
陈光志
张爱玉
陈忠叶
庞鸿志
李华辉
王尚良
吴文军
王书平
吴小敏
李志文
王赛莲
陈珍萍
王运通
王不四
吴兰琼
庞鸿学
罗业雄
劳其胜
王大良
王明书
林鸿春
梁伊伶
王家庭
苏应才
王建中
王承继
张万才
林振豪
劳世贤
林木生
王世养
陈忠山
王书平
王照仁
林鸿富
孙国恩
刘克兴
刘国区
林振豪
王运英
孙文玉
吴以军
符玉秋
王家星
王家先
陈超
林运新
符文雅
陈孝红
林兰英
梁求荣
李发光
庞基荣
胡梅
王业芷
谢不五
周定成
庞海英
张天征
王秀梅
王尚万
李华运
劳朝权
王应雄
黄丁义
陈玉竹
王建中
王武军
张钟月
罗予章
庞洪元
劳朝仁
陈超
王尚美
劳朝新
陈冬妮
庞鸿兰
王家恩
黄彩有
陈秀月
符成志
王业坚
王运图
林鸿伟
王国富
林道群
叶亚三
劳朝仁
张世从
庞芳梅
劳朝仁
张天恩
符月妹
李庆连
陈金豪
陈文才
王邦辉
孙智明
刘廷业
劳邦穷
陈兰茂
林鸿流
王书平
王焕圣
吴小敏
林开明
王明书
符日辉
李华生
王业元
吴文其
叶尤昌
劳朝仁
苏应才
梁伊伶
黄永文
王延信
王运英
吴不四
王朝纪
林丽琼
王运裕
林祖家
张明
王玉梅
叶其昌
蔡仁建
王承强
陈淑金
王运裕
王祥兴
王家联
庞明玉
王家恩
王德新

13000
900
600
712
3300
300
1000
13100
598
410
350
350
9000
5000
5380
16000
6499
355
5000
17000
500
600
3350
400
2150
600
5000
37000
3500
5000
23000
400
12000
600
900
55100
300
30000
800
500
25800
900
43823
10000
8440
130
607
1500
115
600
10000
700
30000
900
5000
310
2000
1800
3000
330
300
6500
1100
450
1200
250
300
550
20000
434500
10000
5000
0
3000
30000
230
680
5400
100
180
3000
320
47800
500
33000
347.7
167.5
0
3250
500
250
20000
4980
900
15000
92
1000
525
440
1200
850
100
10000
550
3000
112
500
30000
250
5000
460
350
450
8300
100
400
3270
4980
3650
5000
0
27500
1250
900
110
850
18000
20000
17200
1720
130
900
3920
20000
7000
384.12
6900
112
22000
15640

符文雅
劳世业
吴仕钻
黄祝光
罗周永
梁求胜
严居良
梁求进
黄燕青
陈孝德
王书平
王书甘
罗予章
王建平
陈光伍
王世养
符鸿才
张万军
陈春梅
张万严
王运登
王邦煌
符文红
王和忠
杨玉叶
王革高
王家仁
王家色
林昌永
王建中
梁求荣
王焕伟
王武杰
琳伟
符桂月
王发华
苏启福
王运华
陈大勇
庞剑明
陈扬金
邓兴文
王明傍
张世忠
张不玲
许植权
王庆防
梁求荣
王书完
王照民
张世忠
陈国强
杨亚四
林丽春
陈大勇
张天海
陈光秋
冯海花
王应雄
梁求英
徐月圣
陈孝钢
吴世语
王不五
王家换
王秀容
邓世业
林玉女
王秀香
劳朝庆
陈光珍
金天琼
林明星
王书通
劳邦洋
金天琼
庞兴进
张勇华
黄召
王家槐
林俊英
李秀开
王家恩
林尤英
蔡兴发
陈香雄
劳加声
庞鸿娥
张万年
张世致
王明全
王书平
李华运
张万繁
曾繁荣
梁求恒
吴秀芳
庞明志
陈秀月
王照叁
王彩生
庞明恩
王明才
张万荘
李呈利
吴秋思
黄永文
王业伟
黄光优
王燕妹
王爱琼
林庭彪
王成勉
梁有促

林山
刘小以
桂庆贤
王立根
郑才杰
王怀德
谢不三
陈星
谢卓表
苏欢荣
陈玉南
陈玉南
王燕
王明贤
王良成
林良金
陈辉
黄庆福
许不二
王超
黄生南
王福坚
黄东华
王小明
杨赛香

20000
3500
500
400
745
4000
300
900
200
10000
30000
470
20000
2000
300
17200
300
9990
7950
300
2200
2000
600
10000
400
5000
343
404
4600
2800
9500
911
10000
450
900
1800
85
300
200
2000
200
333.5
890
9000
3000
600
230
8300
500
850
20000
300
900
900
200
350
595
6299.28
20000
4096
300
7000
90
5000
1838
168
1403
300
1500
201
200
30000
600
557
3200
30000
2974
600
300
600
6500
100
30000
285
395
200
500
112
500
5000
1200
800
500
5000
1330
300
25400
100
50000
90
180
997
5000
100
360
1000
5970
120
98
5000
10000
10000
100
900

9899
9899
28000
0
135929.53
9999
9900
300
9900
1500
9999
10000
50000
260000
14500
200000
9800
355000
26209.16
10000
35700
58999
295000
175999.7
10000

陈不爱
黄红山
王福禄
王福禄
郑建文
陈辉
黄爱香
曾在花
王立根
王福禄
王不两
陈不爱
陈辉
黄庆显
林良金
黄庆福
张开凤
陈不爱
郑志有
陈尚道
钟安良
黄江华
杨赛香
陈不四
钟不选
陈剑锋
谢秀忠
曾在花
王超
王会锋
黄江华
陈尚道
刘坚
王海肖
黄运明
传其胜
谢卓表
钟不选
钟不选
陈建华
王国栋
王振权
张弘
王福坚
陈生华
陈之海
王立根
钟安良
刘不四
周正雄
谢不三
陈禹平
黄庆赛
苏不南
王俊俏
陈照霞
王海肖
陈照科
陈不爱
陈不爱
王亚编
王不雷
谢卓表
陈不爱
桂国旭
林正豪
桂吉坚
郑永达
陈宇志
刘江平
张开凤
王俊俏
黄江华
林小青
黄芳娇
陈剑锋
陈日辉
张子合
黄森林
谢卓表
王金换
黄众坚
陈不爱
谢不三
郑锦堂
黄照阳
陈禹平
张弘
王明贤
王福坚
陈宇志
陈不爱
陈辉
王超
陈龙
陈日辉
孙晓花
黄秀华
谢卓表
王建新
林如少
陈不四
郑燕山
黄春兰
刘江平
陈慧方
谢不三
张经红
王海剑
王建新
林献青
黄江华
王立根
王俊俏
陈不四
王俊俏
王立根
黄秀华
林不苦
王不丢
陈不爱
陈辉
谢秀忠
陈宇志
郑志坚
王会锋
王敏
谢秀忠
陈彦松
谢卓表
王国栋
黄新江

王春英
王春英
符族忠
王建峰
谢一勉
王海青
陈少梅

20070529
20060531
20070913
20070411
20060504
20060227
20070729
20060319
20071027
20060531
20071228
20070425
20060329
20060626
20060827
20021201
20050621
20060405
19940212
20060425
20220508
20060721
20010630
20061224
20060304
20070909
20060628
20060319
20061011
20060421
20060721
20010708
20130315
20071011
20011228
19951229
20051213
20071027
20071107
20050826
20071027
20030617
20060415
20060304
20021211
20050913
20061224
20220508
20060524
20050928
20050820
20070302
20060314
20071129
20050528
20071228
20060922
20070404
20060421
20060608
20060111
20070623
20050927
20061125
20070623
20060111
20060314
19881230
20060227
20071129
20060426
20050402
20060721
20150108
20220917
20070512
20050415
19860814
20051125
20050820
20070825
19850418
20070320
20051118
20070614
20060616
20070724
20050714
20060330
20071027
20060126
20070505
20051130
20061220
20061008
20060322
20060415
20060312
20050312
20060512
20060621
20060606
19890324
20050823
20080925
20070706
20051213
20050831
20071124
20070410
19950908
19990304
20080924
20060509
20071027
20060616
20070912
19880510
20060616
20071124
20070825
20051130
19981230
20060524
19860108
20070825
20060427
20060628
20050914
20070330
20071106
20061208

20070531
20070531
20030612
19920214
20071028
20061006
20050929

20050228
20020505
20010919
19910827
20030624
19951220
20041125
20031125
20050817
20010915
19910303
19990826
20061130
20051208
20030915
20040624
20050430
19910722
20031126
20080430
19910316
20020316
20031011
19930826
20010814
20020404
20040219
20040102
20060202
20040329
20040408
19930311
19950101
20020604
19920408
20040328
19870519
20061130
19931202
19890514
20050329
20020328
20020309
20060228
20030925
19880510
19920330
20040630
19950320
19990520
20060331
19890929
20070426
20020405
20030704
19880418
19930102
20050817
20000528
19860121
20010920
20050831
20040428
20020419
20040620
19890312
19830821
19940228
20050228
20070831
20060322
20040329
20020324
20031212
20061229
20010915
20020717
20060331
19851226
19830403
20040101
20050817
20040930
19920320
20070422
20040219
19860111
20040313
19880808
19900216
20020521
20041122
20040118
20010919
20031125
19910823
19950826
20020430
20020419
20020421
19890916
19940224
20040324
20000907
20031011
19910827
20010918
20061130
19961012
20060805
19940225
19910209
20020723
20030427
19920410
19940106
20030616
20030522
20021127
20040219
20060519
20040530
19961230
20010814
19870127
20040621
20050526
20050831
20040509
20041220
19880504
20020404
20031125
19940225
19880419
19860117
20060428
19910823
20070512
20031029

20070511
20030108
20010925
19880514
19890311
20040330
19870813
19820314
19930301
20060228
20040930
19950101
20041026
20041121
19871112
20041122
19880908
20060429
20061217
19920228
20031220
19960222
20010915
20060428
19891110
20050517
19930314
19930312
20051129
20040329
20040630
19961230
20050512
20020619
20020930
20020807
19940219
19910308
19920824
20050817
19930328
19891108
19850630
20061229
19940104
20010915
19870101
20060429
19950510
19810430
20040828
19920204
20020418
20020409
19940201
19910504
19950101
20220830
20050329
19931230
19880429
19950101
19860323
20030704
19930111
19910821
19961230
20020430
20040426
19910602
19851030
20041026
20020710
19930330
20040118
20041026
20040126
20010920
20020601
19950422
20060228
19860119
20070512
19910525
20020401
19860304
19940325
19910819
19920103
20040628
20020328
19950506
19870205
20030628
19920206
19910211
20071030
19870416
19950302
19860314
19860517
20050817
20040114
19920427
20020417
19930102
20061103
19860113
19860214
20070904
20030810
20051031
19860328
20010915

20070408
20070302
19970329
20070404
20201019
20071012
20050927
19870303
20050528
19950506
20071107
20071027
20220816
20060330
20031215
20060827
20051130
20021201
20221218
20070529
20021121
20080924
20060621
20220330
20060510

陈承义
王桂珍
王安
黄锦荣
倪明点
方家邦
陈尚勇
方风英
陈锡龙
王良红
陈所锋
陈梅燕
倪以启
黄超荣
林秦
陈学智
叶扬学
王奉英
陈光国
赵星光
谢玉优
郑冠珠
叶扬学
陈承泽
陈学光
许永东
肖不正
王新海
符光松
陈爱暧
陈梅珍
谢不行
倪文尖
陈锡龙
符俊坚
黄超荣
张弘
麦辉泽
王英
王永革
许亚精
陈泽
王建文
曾亚伍
钟秀永
钟忠青
倪明辉
林秦
符志荣
陈伟彩
符保敬
陈庆文
陈学光
陈永宽
符国清
陈永智
钟川
陈春丽
曾志锋
陈忠杰
郑建化
符汉英
刘月兰
符颜桥
符新胜
罗志强
王少宏
王红
王进新
王丰寿
刘忠新
罗学俊
桂宋麟
符新泽
陈炳
符智勇
肖永青
许亚成
陈灵
倪明理
陈学良
陈贤明
陈学良
王国庆
谢赛莲
陈亚才
陈宏瑞
符球
符延春
陈怀民
符志俊
陈承研
许不成
陈新现
符晚新
林赛引
符雄
陈恩巧
谢世挺
谢淑英
王双成
陈锡豪
倪文显
陈所祥
陈永进
陈学良
符汉敏
王育强
陈曜吾
陈丽贵
陈永进
王光勇
肖文
符耿
陈幸泉
陈良斌
倪亚双
倪鸿海
王丰彩
陈学光
陈不沙
倪开民
王觉中
王光碧
陈圣民
陈行归
陈学光
陈建豪
钟族锋
王学青
谢丽琴
王志高
谢越豪
王丰寿
陈学光
赵志勇
陈学良
桂宋义

99
3490
8600
49145
0
1196
56347
2496
0
28298
516
5000
0
720
19995
3000
49500
7540
170
446
31020
400
4300
2796
87490
46795
2965
14460
5314
99995
1500
9000
0
0
750
656
94827
887
5000
53090
1300
1830
345
2450
2650
2100
0
35365
354
87000
1958
197
374755
254.54
224.42
3128
0
52000
996
800
94996
2905
200
550
1145
74196
97996
39000
5650
115420
270
97826
2996
2900
25185
496
551
1951
3916
73740
43500
480
47850
24600
2855
466
5000
28460
2000
1990
100
4235
1500
1200
2200
3000
0
2925
44296
2580
1497
37370
0
296
360
47000
5996
0
15752
9196
1836
50000
4930
230995
18827
1126
0
3431.2
1491
47100
5400
0
32391
55600
1725
2945
90500
3460
0
2995
131750
7770
872
82600
17990
3268
50000
124885

19911005
20040421
20040228
20060619
20040421
19880728
20060520
20020920
19950716
20070426
19880723
20040129
20040417
19870329
19890910
20051220
20060930
20040518
19911025
19900404
20051024
19890831
20070630
19980309
20071226
20060929
20050906
20070720
19911123
20071225
19941227
20040412
20040421
19950905
19900314
19890412
20100928
19900101
19870308
20061210
20020920
19960811
19900204
20021114
20031007
19940326
20040421
20051130
19911115
20060831
20020920
19931005
20010830
19911113
19911228
19960117
19910826
20071023
20000701
19960320
20100928
20020919
20021212
19890921
20000701
20060927
20101010
20051120
20040412
20051027
19891231
20100930
20000701
20050615
20061210
20020920
19911113
20060316
20031216
20051027
20070530
19950222
20100926
20070426
20050413
19950321
20070105
20070728
20020919
19931207
19890116
19891230
20030612
19931119
20040107
20060602
20020920
20060531
20100926
20031216
20000701
20070830
20040421
19910125
19950715
20061129
19880624
20060627
20070625
20040309
19930620
20061030
20061227
20070228
19890930
19950814
20040421
20040421
19910925
20061219
20040414
20050401
20120728
20061029
19900205
20030703
20080131
20021201
19931224
20060601
20051025
20040228
19891227
20031024
20060420
20030619
20061127
20051027

东英支行


